AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 12 SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. B4
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- #400 CZYZYCKI K. - . s 4 1:49.741 14:31:46716  po, g 4402 GRUNDT. -. cor o
1 1:49.096 14:26:10.771 5 2:00.989 14:33:47.705 1 1:51.477 14:25:13.127
2 1:49.057 14:27:59.828 6 1:47.585 14:35:35.290 2 1:52.908 14:27:06.035
3 1:49.335 14:29:49.163 7 1:47.543 14:37:22.833 3 1:48.377 14:28:54.412
4 1:48.370 14:31:37.533 8 1:46.827 14:39:09.660 4 1:48.192 14:30:42.604
5 1:48.492 14:33:26.025 9 2:09.712 14:41:19.372 5 1:49.907 14:32:32.511
6 1:45.822 14:35:11.847 6 1:47.834 14:34:20.345
7 1:46.602 14:36:58.449  PO. 5 - #421 WALCZAKT. -. + cD)Tc;;Szt 7 1:47.963 14:36:08.308
8 1:47.234 14:38:45.683 ! 1:53.517 14:26:58.721 8 1:48.300 14:37:56.608
9 1:57.182 14:40:42.865 2 LR VAR 9 1:51.159 14:39:47.767
3 1:49.571 14:30:38.107
Po. 2 - # 403 KLOSKOWSKI M. - . v 00550 g LR 14:32:28873  po. 9. 4 423 CHRZANOWSKI P. - . toyate
1 1:47.676 14:25:40.303 5 1:48.451 14:34:17.324 1 1:50.455 14:26:47.070
2 1:47.426 14:27:27.729 6 1:48.866 14:36:06.190 2 1:48.690 14:28:35.760
3 1:48.159 14:29:15.888 7 1:47.338 14:37:53.528 3 1:47.981 14:30:23.741
4 1:47.238 14:31:03.126 8 1:46.894 14:39:40.422 4 1:48.085 14:32:11.826
5 1:46.352 14:32:49.478 5 1:48.110 14:33:59.936
6 1:47.093 14:34:36.571  Po.6-#759 KUPKAK. -. + glfsﬁ;;t 6 1:58.973 14:35:58.909
7 1:47.367 14:36:23.938 ! 1:51.516 14:26:33.683 7 3:39.285 14:39:38.194
8 1:47.072 14:38:11.010 2 1:50.747 14:28:24.430 8 1:57.480 14:41:35.674
9 1:54.898 14:40:05.908 3 1:49.696 14:30:14.126
. IO 14:32:04.606  pg_ 10. # 408 KARTUSZYNSKI A. - . coo oy
Po. 3 - # 429 ZAJACZKOWSKI K. - . 200801 5 1:47.399 14:33:52.005 1 1:48.094 14:25:41.165
1 1:54.406 14:25:42.542 6 1:57.117 14:35:49.122 2 1:49.014 14:27:30.179
2 3:58.631 14:29:41.173 3 1:49.024 14:29:19.203
3 1:46.713 14:31:27.886 P07 - # 412 PIECHNIATSS. -. + BTQF;S; 4 1:48.803 14:31:08.006
4 1:47.341 14:33:15.227 1 1:52.318 14:25:13.746 5 1:49.242 14:32:57.248
5 1:47.847 14:35:03.074 2 TP VL AUS Y 6 1:49.040 14:34:46.288
6 1:48.309 14:36:51.383 3 1:51.114 14:28:57.756 7 1:51.405 14:36:37.693
7 1:46.783 14:38:38.166 £ LR WO
g 214,350 12:40:52 516 5 1:50.509 14:32:39.921
6 1:50.600 14:34:30.521
Po. 4 - # 410 WOICIECHT. - . N glfggsst 7 1:47.809 14:36:18.330
1 1:52.256 14:26:18.695 8 1:49.209 14:38:07.539
2 1:49.254 14:28:07.949 9 2:05.393 14:40:12.932
3 1:49.026 14:29:56.975

Fastest lap: 1:45.822
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Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 11 - # 405 WALICHNOWSKI &. - . o9 1 1:50.716 14:26:46.112 _
1 1:50.062 14:27:47.569 2 1:50.549 14:28:36.661  Po.19 - #425 HLIB M. -. +04760
2 1:48.556 14:29:36.125 3 1:49.731 14:30:26.392 1 1:52.455 14:27:52.333
3 1.49.833 14:31:25.958 4 1:49.656 14:32:16.048 2 1:51.986 14:29:44.319
4 1:51.394 14:33:17.352 5 1:51.311 14:34:07.359 3 1:51.094 14:31:35.413
5 1.56.39 14:3513.744 6 1:49.628 14:35:56.987 4 1:50.582 14:33:25.995
7 1:56.748 14:37:53.735 5 1:56.566 14:35:22.561
Diff. First
Po. 12 - # 413 KOZICZ M. -. +02.907 - — __
1 1:54.128 14:26:50.485  Po. 16 - # 409 KOWALSKI M. - . voa00y  Po-20-#407 JASPINSKIP. - +04.765
, 150,244 14:28:49.729 1 1:52.286 14:25:08.702 1 1:54.740 14:25:34.097
3 1:48.924 14:30:38.653 2 1:51.608 14:27:00.310 2 1:52.373 14:27:26.470
a 1:48.729 14:32:27.382 3 1:51.829 14:28:52.139 3 1:51.546 14:29:18.016
5 1.48.732 14:34:16.114 4 1:49.829 14:30:41.968 4 1:50.755 14:31:08.771
6 1:49.676 14:36:05.790 5 1:50.984 14:32:32.952 5 1:50.587 14:32:59.358
; 1.49.964 14:37-55.754 6 1:50.612 14:34:23.564 6 1:57.346 14:34:56.704
8 1:49.493 14:39:45.247 7 2:06.793 14:36:30.357
Po. 21 - # 415 GRACZYK B. - . + (D)T.'sF(i)r;t
Po. 13 - # 417 SUDER M. - . . ggf:;sst Po. 17 - # 418 CZERKA M. - . . ng;g;t 1 1:52.069 14:25:12.690
1 1.51.678 14:26:35.462 1 1:51.071 14:26:28.846 2 1:53.173 14:27:05.863
2 1:50.535 14:28:25.997 2 1:50.291 14:28:19.137 3 1:51.525 14:28:57.388
3 150.970 14:30-16.967 3 1:50.085 14:30:09.222 4 1:51.383 14:30:48.771
4 1:51.530 14:32:08.497 4 1:51.142 14:32:00.364 5 1:50.629 14:32:39.400
5 1:51.151 14:33:59.648 5 1:59.740 14:34:00.104 6 1:51.829 14:34:31.229
6 1.50.185 14:35:49.833 6 3:55.427 14:37:55.531 7 1:50.649 14:36:21.878
7 1:51.339 14:37:41.172 7 2:01.961 14:39:57.492 8 151772 14:38:13.650
8 1.49.260 14:39:30,432 9 2:01.410 14:40:15.060
Po. 18 - # 757 CIESIELSKIR. - . + 00403
Po. 14 - # 419 MICHALUSZEK ). - . c03510 L L e 14:2629.797  Po.22-# 420 SKORAR. - 05304
1 1:51.954 14:29:00.955 2 1:52.484 14:28:22.281 ! 1:53.934 14:26:08.921
, 150595 14:30:51.550 3 1:51.548 14:30:13.829 2 1:54.116 14:28:03.037
3 1:49.341 14:32:40.891 4 1:52.924 14:32:06.753 3 1:51.849 14:29:54.886
. 150728 14:34:31619 5 1:50.817 14:33:57.570 4 1:51.126 14:31:46.012
5 1:52.078 14:36:23.697 6 1:50.315 14:35:47.885 5 2:06.133 14:33:52.145
6 1:57.671 14:38:21.368 7 1:50.649 14:37:38.534
8 1:50.371 14:39:28.905
Po. 15 - # 427 KUBACKI £. - . + 05808 9 2:04.714 14:41:33.619

Fastest lap: 1:45.822
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Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 23 - # 426 RZEPKOWSKI M. - . ot an 8 2:07.054 14:41:26.552
1 1:54.712 14:25:32.968
2 1:51.273 14:27:24.241  Po. 27 - # 401 IWANICKI P. - . + S;f;gsst
3 151173 142915 414 1 1:55.787 14:25:55.048
4 1:51.665 14:31:07.079 2 1:54.757 14:27:49.805
5 151173 14:37:58.95 3 1:54.766 14:29:44.571
6 1:56.167 14:34:54.419 4 1:55.417 14:31:39.988
5 1:53.377 14:33:33.365
Po. 24 - # 422 STEPIEN G. - . . ggf;%t 6 1:54.920 14:35:28.285
1 1:54.527 14:25:38.785 7 1:55.113 14:37:23.398
) 1:53.576 14:27:32 361 8 1:53.777 14:39:17.175
3 1:52.917 14:29:25.278 9 2:04.546 14:41:21.721
a4 1:52.592 14:31:17.870
5 1:53.322 14:33:11.192  Po. 28 - # 406 SOKOLOWSKI M. -. + ggsﬁlrg
6 153.520 14:35:04.712 1 1:56.794 14:26:28.975
7 1:53.591 14:36:58.303 2 1:55.415 14:28:24.390
g 1.53.906 14:38:52 209 3 1:54.294 14:30:18.684
9 2:00.465 14:40:52.674 4 1:54.471 14:32:13.155
5 1:54.126 14:34:07.281
Po. 25 - # 431 SUZUKI MOTORS P. - . ‘o st 3 HCEICPY R
1 1:54.771 14:25:32.839 7 1:53.640 14:37:54.848
) 1:53.411 14:27:26.250 8 1:54.088 14:39:48.936
3 1:53.619 14:29:19.869
4 1:53.403 14:31:13.272
5 1:53.063 14:33:06.335
6 1:52.682 14:34:59.017
7 1:57.686 14:36:56.703
Po. 26 - # 428 SZEWELA W. - . oy
1 1:57.692 14:26:00.623
2 1:54.065 14:27:54.688
3 1:54.468 14:29:49.156
4 3:47.898 14:33:37.054
5 1:54.158 14:35:31.212
6 1:54.921 14:37:26.133
7 1:53.365 14:39:19.498

Fastest lap: 1:45.822
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